Deutsches Nationales Championat (N) H

Neustadt/D.,
Germany
25 Jun 2004, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PSADISHO
IBN ESSTASHAN*
Colour:

Owner: Atkinson

Name: PSYRASIC
Colour:
Owner: Franchini

Name: ES
PROSHNEC
Colour:
Owner: Blaak

Name: IS PERSER
Colour:
Owner: Ismer

Name: EL THAY
MELEK

Colour:

Owner: Tauschke

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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